V9M Series
Pressure Control Panel
Technical Data
Type：
Inlet pressure P1：
Outlet pressure P2：
Materials
Body regulator：

Pressure Control Panel
Dimensions (mm)
Ordering Information
V9M-200 - 20 - G - G - 2 - 2 - N2
Inlet Pressure
100: Max. 100bar
200: Max. 200bar
240: Max. 240bar
Please specify gas type
2: up to 2bar
10: up to 10bar
20: up to 20bar
35: up to 35bar
G: Gauge
K: Contact gauge
Gas Type
Outlet Pressure
Inlet Pressure Gauge
G: Gauge
K: Contact gauge
Outlet Pressure Gauge
Right cylinder number
Left cylinder number
1: one cylinder
2: two cylinder
3: three cylinder
N: N the cylinder
1: one cylinder
2: two cylinder
3: three cylinder
N: N the cylinder
UHP
Series